

Southend Diving Centre

Southend

09 October 2021 ~ 10 October 2021

Detailed Results

7.0.6.5

Girls - 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Skye Fisher-Eames (2009) -- Luton Diving Club													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	33.15	33.15	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			17.5	29.75	62.90	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			15.5	31.00	93.90	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	35.20	129.10	
(2) Tegan Fookes (2008) -- Star Diving Club (guest)													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			19.0	32.30	32.30	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			15.5	34.10	66.40	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	8.0	7.5	6.5	5.5	7.0			21.0	31.50	97.90	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	28.80	126.70	
2 Hannah Brockie (2008) -- Luton Diving Club #0													
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			19.0	30.40	30.40	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.5			20.5	34.85	65.25	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.0	7.5	6.0	7.0			19.5	29.25	94.50	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	5.0	4.5	4.5	6.0	4.0			14.0	30.80	125.30	
3 Olivia Sykes (2009) -- Luton Diving Club #0													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5			20.0	34.00	34.00	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.5	4.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.0	27.20	61.20	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0			17.0	27.20	88.40	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	36.30	124.70	
4 Emma Mansfield (2010) -- Southend Diving #0													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	30.60	30.60	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0			20.0	32.00	62.60	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.5	4.0			13.5	29.70	92.30	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	27.20	119.50	
5 Sadie Stratford (2009) -- Southend Diving #0													
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	4.0	4.5	5.0	6.0	5.0			14.5	31.90	31.90	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	29.25	61.15	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.0			13.0	26.00	87.15	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	28.05	115.20	
6 Alice Billton (2009) -- Southend Diving #0													
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.5	4.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.0	27.20	27.20	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5			14.0	23.80	51.00	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.5	3.0			11.0	24.20	75.20	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0			13.0	28.60	103.80	
7 Zia Gordon (2009) -- Cambridge Dive Team													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	26.40	26.40	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	27.00	53.40	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0			14.5	23.20	76.60	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	27.00	103.60	
8 Amelia Aldridge (2009) -- Cambridge Dive Team													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0			17.0	28.90	28.90	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.5	5.5			16.0	25.60	54.50	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5			14.0	22.40	76.90	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0			16.5	24.75	101.65	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls - 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
9 Sarah Brockie (2010) -- Luton Diving Club #0													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5			15.0	19.50	19.50	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.0	25.50	45.00	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5			16.5	24.75	69.75	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.0			18.5	29.60	99.35	
10 Tobi Fayomi (2010) -- Cambridge Dive Team													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			16.5	26.40	26.40	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			15.5	23.25	49.65	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			14.5	23.20	72.85	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	26.25	99.10	
11 Heidi Duff (2010) -- Southend Diving #0													
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	4.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0			16.5	23.10	23.10	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	22.50	45.60	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.5	4.0	4.5	6.0	5.0			15.0	24.00	69.60	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.0	27.20	96.80	
12 Emily Anstis (2009) -- Southend Diving #0													
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.0	25.20	25.20	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	22.50	47.70	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	24.00	71.70	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	24.00	95.70	
13 Lois Fell-Cowen (2009) -- Luton Diving Club													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			15.5	24.80	24.80	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.0	4.0	3.5	5.5	4.0			12.0	19.20	44.00	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.5	26.25	70.25	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.5	24.75	95.00	
14 Alice Murphy (2011) -- Southend Diving													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	4.5	4.5	6.0	5.0			14.5	24.65	24.65	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.0	25.60	50.25	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	4.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.0			12.0	20.40	70.65	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.5	23.25	93.90	
15 Brianna Derbyshire-Fox (2009) -- Southend Diving #0													
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	23.10	23.10	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	4.5			15.5	23.25	46.35	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	24.00	70.35	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			14.5	23.20	93.55	
16 Francesca Probert (2009) -- Southend Diving #0													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	4.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			16.0	27.20	27.20	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	4.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.0			12.5	20.00	47.20	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.5			12.5	20.00	67.20	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	3.0	3.0	3.5	4.0	4.0			10.5	23.10	90.30	
17 Kaycie Illingworth (2011) -- Southend Diving													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0			12.0	19.20	19.20	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.0	25.60	44.80	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.5			11.0	17.60	62.40	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.5	23.25	85.65	
18 Erin O'Neil (2010) -- Southend Diving #0													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	4.0	3.5	3.0	5.0	3.5			11.0	18.70	18.70	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	4.0	3.5	3.5	5.0	3.0			11.0	17.60	36.30	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5			15.0	25.50	61.80	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.0	22.50	84.30	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls - 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
19 Mollie Cotter (2012) -- Southend Diving #0													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5			14.0	22.40	22.40	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	3.0	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.0			11.5	16.10	38.50	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			14.0	21.00	59.50	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	3.5	3.5	3.0	4.0	3.5			10.5	16.80	76.30	
20 Amelie Avery (2010) -- Southend Diving													
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			15.0	21.00	21.00	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5			14.0	21.00	42.00	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.0	3.5	3.0	4.0	3.0			10.5	16.80	58.80	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	3.0	4.0	3.5	3.0	4.5			10.5	16.80	75.60	
21 Regan Raffell (2010) -- Southend Diving #0													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.5	4.0	4.0	6.0	5.0			13.5	21.60	21.60	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.0			11.5	17.25	38.85	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.0	4.5	3.5	5.0	4.5			14.0	19.60	58.45	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	3.5	3.5	3.0	4.0	3.0			10.0	16.00	74.45	

Boys - 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Jordan Fisher-Eames (2008) -- Luton Diving Club													
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0			23.0	55.20	55.20	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	8.5			22.5	63.00	118.20	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.0			17.0	47.60	165.80	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	44.55	210.35	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.5	8.0			23.0	55.20	265.55	
2 Oscar Kane (2008) -- Luton Diving Club #0													
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0			20.0	48.00	48.00	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	50.40	98.40	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	2.5	3.0	3.5	3.5	2.5			9.0	25.20	123.60	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.0			21.0	63.00	186.60	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0			17.5	47.25	233.85	
3 Rufus Bord (2009) -- Cambridge Dive Team													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5			17.5	26.25	26.25	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	28.05	54.30	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.0	32.40	86.70	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0			17.0	32.30	119.00	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5			18.5	35.15	154.15	
4 Finn McFarlane (2009) -- Luton Diving Club													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5			18.5	27.75	27.75	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0			15.5	29.45	57.20	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	4.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	4.5			14.5	24.65	81.85	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5			14.0	25.20	107.05	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.0	35.20	142.25	
5 Ben Matthams (2009) -- Cambridge Dive Team													
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.5	7.0			18.0	30.60	30.60	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	30.60	61.20	
101C Forward Dive	3	1.4	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	27.30	88.50	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.5	23.25	111.75	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5			15.0	28.50	140.25	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys - 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
6 Noah Havis (2009) -- Southend Diving													
103C	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0		16.0	24.00	24.00	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		15.0	28.50	52.50	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5		13.0	24.70	77.20	
301C	Reverse Dive	3	1.8	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5		13.0	23.40	100.60	
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		15.0	31.50	132.10	
7 Charlie Tibbatts (2010) -- Cambridge Dive Team													
401C	Inward Dive	3	1.3	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5		16.0	20.80	20.80	
101C	Forward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5		17.5	24.50	45.30	
201C	Back Dive	3	1.7	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0		16.5	28.05	73.35	
301C	Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0		16.0	28.80	102.15	
103C	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0		16.0	24.00	126.15	
8 Dominic Williams (2009) -- Cambridge Dive Team													
401C	Inward Dive	3	1.3	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0		16.5	21.45	21.45	
101C	Forward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		18.0	25.20	46.65	
201C	Back Dive	3	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		15.0	25.50	72.15	
301C	Reverse Dive	3	1.8	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0		14.5	26.10	98.25	
103C	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0		14.0	21.00	119.25	
9 Ethan Cooper (2010) -- Southend Diving													
101C	Forward Dive	3	1.4	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0		15.0	21.00	21.00	
401C	Inward Dive	3	1.3	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0		15.0	19.50	40.50	
201C	Back Dive	3	1.7	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0		13.0	22.10	62.60	
301C	Reverse Dive	3	1.8	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0		14.0	25.20	87.80	
103C	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	3.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5		13.5	20.25	108.05	

Womens - 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Amy Rollinson (2004) -- Luton Diving Club #0													
405B	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0		20.5	61.50	61.50	
107B	Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	5.0	5.5	4.5	6.0	5.0		15.5	48.05	109.55	
305B	Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0		16.0	48.00	157.55	
5152B	Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5		18.5	55.50	213.05	
205B	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0		16.0	48.00	261.05	
2 Brooke Cullen (2006) -- Southend Diving #0													
5134D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	2.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		18.5	46.25	46.25	
205C	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0		15.5	43.40	89.65	
305C	Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5		15.0	42.00	131.65	
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	4.5	5.0	4.0	5.5	4.5		14.0	37.80	169.45	
107C	Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5		14.0	39.20	208.65	
3 Lily Chandler (2006) -- Luton Diving Club #0													
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0		18.0	37.80	37.80	
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0		17.0	40.80	78.60	
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	4.5		14.0	37.80	116.40	
203B	Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	7.0	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.5		19.5	42.90	159.30	
5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		18.0	36.00	195.30	
(4) Lizzy Cullen (2001) -- Albatross Diving Club (guest) #942725													
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5		16.5	39.60	39.60	
203B	Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0		15.5	34.10	73.70	
303B	Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.3	4.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0		15.5	35.65	109.35	
5134D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	2.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	3.0		13.5	33.75	143.10	
5233D	Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		17.0	40.80	183.90	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Womens - 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
4 Lana Webb (2006) -- Luton Diving Club #0													
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.0			17.0	40.80	40.80	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	3.0	4.5	3.5	4.0	3.0			10.5	29.40	70.20	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	3.5	4.5	3.5	3.5	4.0			11.0	22.00	92.20	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	49.95	142.15	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			17.0	40.80	182.95	
5 Olivia Wall (2005) -- Luton Diving Club #0													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5			17.5	36.75	36.75	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5			16.0	35.20	71.95	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	34.00	105.95	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.5	35.00	140.95	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.5	36.75	177.70	
6 Abby Rust (2007) -- Southend Diving													
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	2.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.0			17.0	42.50	42.50	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.5	42.00	84.50	
404C Inward Double Somersault	3	2.4	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.0			14.0	33.60	118.10	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5			13.5	25.65	143.75	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.5	33.00	176.75	
7= Tilly Rollinson (2007) -- Luton Diving Club #0													
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5			15.0	33.00	33.00	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.0	35.70	68.70	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	40.50	109.20	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	28.05	137.25	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.5	31.50	168.75	
7= Katie Cripps (2003) -- Luton Diving Club													
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	5.0	6.5	5.5			18.5	38.85	38.85	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	38.85	1
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	40.80	79.65	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.5	6.0	3.0	6.0	5.5			17.0	45.90	125.55	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			18.0	43.20	168.75	
(10) Lauren Saunders (2007) -- Albatross Diving Club (guest) #1294494													
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	31.35	31.35	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0			16.0	38.40	69.75	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	3.0	3.0	2.5	3.0	3.0			9.0	24.30	94.05	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.5	42.00	136.05	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	2.5	5.5	5.0	2.0	5.0	3.0			13.0	32.50	168.55	
(11) Molly Lefever (2005) -- Albatross Diving Club (guest) #1216607													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0			17.0	35.70	35.70	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5			16.5	34.65	70.35	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	36.00	106.35	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	3.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	3.0			11.5	25.30	131.65	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.5	31.00	162.65	
9 Daisy Halls (2007) -- Cambridge Dive Team #0													
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0			19.5	35.10	35.10	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5			14.5	27.55	62.65	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.5			14.0	29.40	92.05	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5			14.0	28.00	120.05	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.5	34.65	154.70	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Womens - 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
10 Luana Bull (2006) -- Southend Diving #0													
201A	Back Dive	3	1.9	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0		16.0	30.40	30.40	
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.0		16.0	33.60	64.00	
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5		15.0	33.00	97.00	
404C	Inward Double Somersault	3	2.4	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.0		12.5	30.00	127.00	
303C	Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.0		12.5	25.00	152.00	
11 Skye Brook (2007) -- Southend Diving													
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.0	6.0	4.5	5.5	5.5		16.0	33.60	33.60	
203B	Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	4.5		16.0	35.20	68.80	
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.0	0.00	68.80	1
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		17.0	40.80	109.60	
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5		14.0	37.80	147.40	
12 Charlotte Sykes (2003) -- Luton Diving Club													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	6.0	5.0	4.5	5.0		15.0	24.00	24.00	
201B	Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.0		17.5	31.50	55.50	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5		14.5	27.55	83.05	
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.0		12.0	26.40	109.45	
5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.5		14.0	28.00	137.45	
13 Alliyah Omar (2004) -- Luton Diving Club #0													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0		17.0	27.20	27.20	
201B	Back Dive	3	1.8	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0		13.0	23.40	50.60	
301C	Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0		15.5	27.90	78.50	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0		14.5	27.55	106.05	
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5		13.0	28.60	134.65	
14 Mia Tiley (2007) -- Luton Diving Club #0													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0		15.5	24.80	24.80	
401B	Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5		16.0	22.40	47.20	
301C	Reverse Dive	3	1.8	4.0	5.0	3.5	4.5	4.5		13.0	23.40	70.60	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		16.5	31.35	101.95	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		15.0	28.50	130.45	

Mens - 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
(1) Quinn Shaw (2004) -- Albatross Diving Club (guest) #965847													
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	5.5		18.5	44.40	44.40	
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5		19.0	49.40	93.80	
5134D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	1	2.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		19.0	49.40	143.20	
203B	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		16.5	37.95	181.15	
303B	Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5		14.5	34.80	215.95	
5333D	Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists	1	2.6	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0		13.5	35.10	251.05	
(2) James West (2004) -- Albatross Diving Club (guest) #892179													
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		19.5	46.80	46.80	
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.0		14.5	44.95	91.75	
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		18.5	48.10	139.85	
203B	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0		14.0	32.20	172.05	
303B	Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.0	43.20	215.25	
5134D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	1	2.6	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		13.5	35.10	250.35	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Mens - 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Todd Geggus (2007) -- Southend Diving #0													
203B	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5		16.0	36.80	36.80	
303B	Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0		17.0	40.80	77.60	
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0		16.0	41.60	119.20	
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		17.5	42.00	161.20	
5233D	Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	1	2.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		18.0	45.00	206.20	
305C	Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5		13.0	39.00	245.20	
2 Connor Lano (2007) -- Southend Diving #0													
203B	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		19.0	43.70	43.70	
303B	Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0		12.0	28.80	72.50	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		18.0	39.60	112.10	
104B	Forward Double Somersault	1	2.3	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.0	5.5		16.0	36.80	148.90	
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		17.5	45.50	194.40	
5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		16.5	34.65	229.05	
3 Max Hill (2006) -- Luton Diving Club #0													
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		17.5	42.00	42.00	
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.0	3.0		11.5	29.90	71.90	
203B	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		18.5	42.55	114.45	
303C	Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		19.5	40.95	155.40	
5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		17.5	36.75	192.15	
301B	Reverse Dive	1	1.7	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		21.0	35.70	227.85	
(6) Joe Foster (2006) -- Albatross Diving Club (guest) #1442750													
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5		16.5	39.60	39.60	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0		16.0	32.00	71.60	
303C	Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	6.0		15.5	32.55	104.15	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5		15.0	33.00	137.15	
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5		14.5	31.90	169.05	
5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5		14.0	29.40	198.45	
4 Thomas Hadjicostas (2006) -- Southend Diving #0													
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		16.0	35.20	35.20	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		17.5	35.00	70.20	
303C	Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.0		13.5	28.35	98.55	
5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5		15.5	32.55	131.10	
104B	Forward Double Somersault	1	2.3	4.0	5.0	3.0	5.0	4.0		13.0	29.90	161.00	
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5		15.5	37.20	198.20	
(8) Harry Healey (2004) -- Albatross Diving Club (guest) #1294487													
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0		16.5	36.30	36.30	
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.0		16.0	38.40	74.70	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.5	4.0		11.5	23.00	97.70	
303C	Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	5.5	4.5	4.0	5.5	5.0		15.0	31.50	129.20	
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0		14.5	37.70	166.90	
5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	3.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5		13.0	27.30	194.20	
5 Matthew Lewis (2007) -- Southend Diving #0													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5		15.5	26.35	26.35	
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0		12.0	26.40	52.75	
5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.5		11.5	24.15	76.90	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		15.0	30.00	106.90	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5		12.5	27.50	134.40	
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0		12.0	28.80	163.20	

Girls - Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Skye Fisher-Eames (2009) -- Luton Diving Club													

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls - Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.4	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.0	48.00	48.00	
301B Reverse Dive	5	1.7	6.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0			22.5	38.25	86.25	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0			16.0	33.60	119.85	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	7.5	8.0	9.0	7.5	7.5			23.0	46.00	165.85	
2 Olivia Sykes (2009) -- Luton Diving Club #0													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0			19.0	32.30	32.30	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0			17.0	25.50	57.80	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5			21.0	33.60	91.40	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5			20.0	44.00	135.40	
3 Hannah Brockie (2008) -- Luton Diving Club #0													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.5			15.5	26.35	26.35	
201B Back Dive	7.5	1.8	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5			20.5	36.90	63.25	
301B Reverse Dive	5	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0			21.0	35.70	98.95	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	5.0	5.5	6.5	5.0	5.5			16.0	35.20	134.15	
4 Alice Billton (2009) -- Southend Diving #0													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			16.5	28.05	28.05	
201B Back Dive	7.5	1.8	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.5	29.70	57.75	
301C Reverse Dive	7.5	1.8	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.5	27.90	85.65	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	5.5	6.0	5.5	4.5	4.0			15.5	34.10	119.75	
5 Sadie Stratford (2009) -- Southend Diving #0													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.5	26.35	26.35	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5			15.0	33.00	59.35	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	33.00	92.35	
301C Reverse Dive	7.5	1.8	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5			13.5	24.30	116.65	
6 Emma Mansfield (2010) -- Southend Diving #0													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.5	33.15	33.15	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0			16.0	25.60	58.75	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0			17.0	27.20	85.95	
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	4.0	4.0	5.5	4.5	4.0			12.5	18.75	104.70	
7 Zia Gordon (2009) -- Cambridge Dive Team													
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	22.75	22.75	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	24.75	47.50	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	5.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.0			17.0	27.20	74.70	
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	5.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5			18.0	27.00	101.70	
8 Francesca Probert (2009) -- Southend Diving #0													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.5			14.5	24.65	24.65	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			15.5	24.80	49.45	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	4.0	4.5	5.0	3.5	4.0			12.5	20.00	69.45	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.5			14.5	31.90	101.35	
9 Amelia Aldridge (2009) -- Cambridge Dive Team													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	28.05	28.05	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	20.25	48.30	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0			14.5	23.20	71.50	
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	22.50	94.00	
10 Sarah Brockie (2010) -- Luton Diving Club #0													
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	4.5	4.0	6.0	4.5	5.0			14.0	21.00	21.00	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.6	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.0			14.5	23.20	44.20	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			15.5	23.25	67.45	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.0			16.0	25.60	93.05	

Boys - Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points													

Boys - Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Jorden Fisher-Eames (2008) -- Luton Diving Club													
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.6	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		20.5	53.30	53.30	
5253B	Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.0		16.5	52.80	106.10	
205C	Back 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.8	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.0		21.0	58.80	164.90	
305C	Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.0		23.0	64.40	229.30	
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0		25.0	67.50	296.80	
2 Oscar Kane (2008) -- Luton Diving Club #0													
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0		19.5	46.80	46.80	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	7.0	7.0	8.5	8.5	7.5		23.0	46.00	92.80	
301B	Reverse Dive	7.5	1.9	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		15.5	29.45	122.25	
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	7.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	5.5		20.5	55.35	177.60	
5233D	Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	5	2.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0		20.5	51.25	228.85	
3 Rufus Bord (2009) -- Cambridge Dive Team													
401C	Inward Dive	5	1.4	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		17.0	23.80	23.80	
201C	Back Dive	5	1.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		17.0	25.50	49.30	
301C	Reverse Dive	5	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		16.5	26.40	75.70	
103C	Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5		15.5	24.80	100.50	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0		16.0	35.20	135.70	
4 Max Burnell (2008) -- Cambridge Dive Team													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.5		15.5	26.35	26.35	
401B	Inward Dive	5	1.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		14.5	21.75	48.10	
201C	Back Dive	5	1.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5		16.0	24.00	72.10	
301C	Reverse Dive	5	1.6	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.0		12.5	20.00	92.10	
5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5		15.0	31.50	123.60	
5 Ben Matthams (2009) -- Cambridge Dive Team													
201C	Back Dive	5	1.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5		13.0	19.50	19.50	
301C	Reverse Dive	5	1.6	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5		13.5	21.60	41.10	
401C	Inward Dive	5	1.4	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5		15.0	21.00	62.10	
103C	Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.6	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.0		13.0	20.80	82.90	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5		14.0	30.80	113.70	
6 Charlie Tibbatts (2010) -- Cambridge Dive Team													
401B	Inward Dive	5	1.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0		16.0	24.00	24.00	
101B	Forward Dive	5	1.3	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0		16.0	20.80	44.80	
201C	Back Dive	5	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		16.5	24.75	69.55	
301C	Reverse Dive	5	1.6	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5		13.5	21.60	91.15	
103C	Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.6	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.0	3.5		11.5	18.40	109.55	
7 Noah Havis (2009) -- Southend Diving													
103C	Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.6	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5		13.0	20.80	20.80	
201C	Back Dive	5	1.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.0		10.0	15.00	35.80	
401C	Inward Dive	5	1.4	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0		14.0	19.60	55.40	
612B	Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		16.5	28.05	83.45	
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	5	2.2	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.0		9.0	19.80	103.25	

Junior Synchro - 1m

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Oscar Kane (2008) -- Luton Diving Club #0																	
Jorden Fisher-Eames (2008) -- Luton Diving Club																	
101B		1	2.0	5.0	5.5	8.0	7.5		6.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	6.0	30.0	36.00	36.00	
401B		1	2.0	8.0	6.5	8.0	8.0		7.0	7.5	8.5	7.5	7.5	38.5	46.20	82.20	
403C		1	2.2	7.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	31.5	41.58	123.78	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Junior Synchro - 1m

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
2	Skye Fisher-Eames (2009) -- Luton Diving Club																
	Olivia Sykes (2009) -- Luton Diving Club #0																
101B	1	2.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0			6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	35.5	42.60	42.60	
201C	1	2.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5			4.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	33.0	39.60	82.20	
403C	1	2.2	5.5	7.0	4.5	5.5			6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	30.0	39.60	121.80	
3	Sadie Stratford (2009) -- Southend Diving #0																
	Alice Billton (2009) -- Southend Diving #0																
401B	1	2.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5			5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	4.5	29.0	34.80	34.80	
201C	1	2.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.5			6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	30.5	36.60	71.40	
104C	1	2.2	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.0			5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	7.0	23.5	31.02	102.42	
4	Hannah Brockie (2008) -- Luton Diving Club #0																
	Sarah Brockie (2010) -- Luton Diving Club #0																
101B	1	2.0	6.5	6.5	4.5	5.5			7.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	31.0	37.20	37.20	
201C	1	2.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	30.0	36.00	73.20	
301C	1	1.6	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.0			5.5	6.5	5.0	5.0	6.5	28.0	26.88	100.08	
5	Francesca Probert (2009) -- Southend Diving #0																
	Emma Mansfield (2010) -- Southend Diving #0																
401B	1	2.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	33.5	40.20	40.20	
201B	1	2.0	4.0	3.5	5.0	5.0			4.0	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	21.5	25.80	66.00	
103B	1	1.7	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0			5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	27.0	27.54	93.54	
6	Heidi Duff (2010) -- Southend Diving #0																
	Emily Anstis (2009) -- Southend Diving #0																
101C	1	2.0	4.5	5.0	6.5	6.0			5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	28.0	33.60	33.60	
301C	1	2.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	5.0			4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	23.0	27.60	61.20	
103C	1	1.6	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0			6.0	6.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	26.5	25.44	86.64	
7	Regan Raffell (2010) -- Southend Diving #0																
	Mollie Cotter (2012) -- Southend Diving #0																
101C	1	2.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5			5.0	4.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	24.0	28.80	28.80	
401C	1	2.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.5			5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	4.5	23.5	28.20	57.00	
103C	1	1.6	5.0	4.5	3.5	4.5			6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	26.0	24.96	81.96	
8	Noah Havis (2009) -- Southend Diving																
	Hayden Low (2009) -- Southend Diving																
201C	1	2.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5			5.5	4.0	5.5	5.0	6.5	24.5	29.40	29.40	
402C	1	2.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5			5.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	26.5	31.80	61.20	
103C	1	1.6	4.0	4.0	3.0	3.0			4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	19.0	18.24	79.44	

Senior Synchro - Platform

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1	Abby Rust (2007) -- Southend Diving																
	Skye Brook (2007) -- Southend Diving																
103B	5	2.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0			5.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	32.0	38.40	38.40	
201B	5	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			6.5	6.0	6.5	5.0	6.5	31.0	37.20	75.60	
105C	5	2.4	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	31.5	45.36	120.96	
5132D	5	2.2	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			8.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	32.5	42.90	163.86	
2	Thomas Hadjicostas (2006) -- Southend Diving #0																
	Luana Bull (2006) -- Southend Diving #0																
201C	5	2.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0			6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.5	28.5	34.20	34.20	
401B	7.5	2.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	31.0	37.20	71.40	
103B	5	1.7	6.5	6.0	5.0	5.0			7.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	29.0	29.58	100.98	
403C	5	2.2	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	28.0	36.96	137.94	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Senior Synchro - Platform

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
(3) Harry Healey (2004) -- Albatross Diving Club #1294487																	
Molly Lefever (2005) -- Albatross Diving Club #1216607																	
401B	7.5	2.0	4.5	6.5	6.0	6.5			5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.5	29.0	34.80	34.80	
103B	7.5	2.0	6.5	6.5	5.0	5.5			7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	5.5	32.0	38.40	73.20	
403B	7.5	2.1	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			5.5	5.5	7.0	6.0	5.5	28.5	35.91	109.11	
301B	7.5	1.9	5.0	6.0	4.5	5.0			5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	25.0	28.50	137.61	

Womens - 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Amy Rollinson (2004) -- Luton Diving Club #0													
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	7.5		20.0	52.00	52.00	
5134D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	1	2.6	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5		16.0	41.60	93.60	
203B	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.0	41.40	135.00	
303B	Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		18.5	44.40	179.40	
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0		19.5	46.80	226.20	
2 Katie Cripps (2003) -- Luton Diving Club													
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	7.0	5.5	5.5	5.0		16.5	39.60	39.60	
203B	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5		17.0	39.10	78.70	
303C	Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		18.5	38.85	117.55	
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0		16.0	38.40	155.95	
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	4.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		16.5	36.30	192.25	
3 Lana Webb (2006) -- Luton Diving Club #0													
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5		16.5	39.60	39.60	
203B	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0		14.0	32.20	71.80	
303C	Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0		17.5	36.75	108.55	
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0		19.0	45.60	154.15	
5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5		15.5	32.55	186.70	
4 Brooke Cullen (2006) -- Southend Diving #0													
5134D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	1	2.6	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0		12.0	31.20	31.20	
203B	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		15.0	34.50	65.70	
303C	Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0		14.0	29.40	95.10	
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5		16.0	38.40	133.50	
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		16.5	42.90	176.40	
(5) Lizzy Cullen (2001) -- Albatross Diving Club (guest) #942725													
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		18.0	43.20	43.20	
203B	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.0		12.0	27.60	70.80	
303C	Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0		15.0	31.50	102.30	
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0		13.5	32.40	134.70	
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	6.0		16.5	36.30	171.00	
5 Lily Chandler (2006) -- Luton Diving Club #0													
301B	Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5		18.0	30.60	30.60	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		16.5	36.30	66.90	
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	3.5	4.5	4.5	3.0	4.0		12.0	28.80	95.70	
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0		15.0	33.00	128.70	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		18.5	37.00	165.70	
6 Abby Rust (2007) -- Southend Diving													
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0		13.0	31.20	31.20	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		17.5	35.00	66.20	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0		16.5	36.30	102.50	
303C	Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0		11.0	23.10	125.60	
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0		16.5	36.30	161.90	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Womens - 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
7 Lyra Guise Tucker (2007) -- Luton Diving Club #0													
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	30.40	30.40	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.0	28.90	59.30	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	33.00	92.30	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.0	35.20	127.50	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	33.00	160.50	
(9) Lauren Saunders (2007) -- Albatross Diving Club (guest) #1294494													
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.5	32.55	32.55	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.5	31.00	63.55	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	33.00	96.55	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	3.5	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.0			11.5	27.60	124.15	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0			16.0	35.20	159.35	
8 Olivia Wall (2005) -- Luton Diving Club #0													
104B Forward Double Somersault	1	2.3	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0			15.5	35.65	35.65	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			15.5	34.10	69.75	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	27.60	97.35	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5			12.0	25.20	122.55	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.5	36.30	158.85	
9 Tilly Rollinson (2007) -- Luton Diving Club #0													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	30.60	30.60	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	37.40	68.00	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.0	24.00	92.00	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0			18.0	28.80	120.80	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5			17.0	37.40	158.20	
10 Daisy Halls (2007) -- Cambridge Dive Team #0													
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	31.20	31.20	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.5	26.35	57.55	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.5	26.35	83.90	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5			14.5	30.45	114.35	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.5	39.60	153.95	
11 Luana Bull (2006) -- Southend Diving #0													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0			15.5	26.35	26.35	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	25.50	51.85	
301A Reverse Dive	1	1.8	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0			16.0	28.80	80.65	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	33.00	113.65	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0			14.0	30.80	144.45	
(14) Molly Lefever (2005) -- Albatross Diving Club (guest) #1216607													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.0			13.0	31.20	31.20	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0			13.0	28.60	59.80	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.5			11.0	25.30	85.10	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	4.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.5			13.5	28.35	113.45	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.0	4.5	4.0	3.0	4.0			12.0	28.80	142.25	
12 Skye Brook (2007) -- Southend Diving													
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0			13.0	28.60	28.60	
104B Forward Double Somersault	1	2.3	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			16.5	37.95	66.55	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0			14.0	28.00	94.55	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	0.5	2.0	2.0	3.0	1.0			5.0	11.00	105.55	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	36.00	141.55	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Womens - 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
(16) Maya Peche (2006) -- Albatross Diving Club (guest) #1294491													
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0		17.0	37.40	37.40	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5		14.5	29.00	66.40	
303C	Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	2.0	3.0	3.0	4.0	3.0		9.0	18.90	85.30	
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	3.5	3.0	2.5	3.5	3.0		9.5	20.90	106.20	
104C	Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5		16.0	35.20	141.40	
13 Mia Tiley (2007) -- Luton Diving Club #0													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0		15.0	25.50	25.50	
401B	Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		16.0	24.00	49.50	
301C	Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0		16.5	26.40	75.90	
104C	Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0		12.5	27.50	103.40	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0		14.5	29.00	132.40	
14 Charlotte Sykes (2003) -- Luton Diving Club													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		16.5	28.05	28.05	
201B	Back Dive	1	1.6	3.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0		11.5	18.40	46.45	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0		14.5	31.90	78.35	
104C	Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		13.5	29.70	108.05	
5221D	Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	3.5	5.0	5.5	3.5	2.0		12.0	20.40	128.45	
15 Alliyah Omar (2004) -- Luton Diving Club #0													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		15.0	25.50	25.50	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0		15.0	33.00	58.50	
301C	Reverse Dive	1	1.6	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0		11.5	18.40	76.90	
104C	Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0		13.0	28.60	105.50	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.0		9.5	19.00	124.50	
16 Eve Morisson (2005) -- Cambridge Dive Team (withdrew)													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.0	0.00	0.00	
201B	Back Dive	1	1.6	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.0	0.00	0.00	
301B	Reverse Dive	1	1.7	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.0	0.00	0.00	
401B	Inward Dive	1	1.5	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.0	0.00	0.00	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.0	0.00	0.00	

Mens - 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
(1) Quinn Shaw (2004) -- Albatross Diving Club (guest) #965847													
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0		19.0	51.30	51.30	
107C	Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		16.5	46.20	97.50	
5152B	Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		18.5	55.50	153.00	
205C	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0		14.5	40.60	193.60	
305C	Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.0		19.5	54.60	248.20	
5235D	Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists	3	2.8	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		18.0	50.40	298.60	
1 Todd Geggus (2007) -- Southend Diving #0													
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0		20.0	48.00	48.00	
205C	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.5	3.5	4.0	3.0	3.0		10.5	29.40	77.40	
305C	Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.5		13.0	36.40	113.80	
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		19.5	52.65	166.45	
107B	Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.0		14.5	44.95	211.40	
5152B	Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		19.5	58.50	269.90	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Mens - 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
(3) James West (2004) -- Albatross Diving Club (guest) #892179													
405B	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.5		13.0	39.00	39.00	
107B	Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		17.5	54.25	93.25	
205B	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0		15.0	45.00	138.25	
305C	Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5		12.5	35.00	173.25	
5152B	Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		18.0	54.00	227.25	
5154B	Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.0		12.5	42.50	269.75	
2 Connor Lano (2007) -- Southend Diving #0													
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		19.0	45.60	45.60	
205C	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.0	50.40	96.00	
305C	Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.5		14.5	40.60	136.60	
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	3.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.0		10.0	27.00	163.60	
5233D	Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5		18.5	44.40	208.00	
203B	Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.0	39.60	247.60	
3 Max Hill (2006) -- Luton Diving Club #0													
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		20.0	48.00	48.00	
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		19.0	51.30	99.30	
5233D	Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	3.5		12.0	28.80	128.10	
205C	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	3.0	3.5	4.5	3.5	4.0		11.0	30.80	158.90	
303B	Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.3	3.5	3.0	3.0	2.5	2.0		8.5	19.55	178.45	
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		20.5	43.05	221.50	
(6) Joe Foster (2006) -- Albatross Diving Club (guest) #1442750													
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5		14.5	34.80	34.80	
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5		13.5	36.45	71.25	
303B	Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.3	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5		15.0	34.50	105.75	
203B	Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5		13.5	29.70	135.45	
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.0		18.0	37.80	173.25	
5233D	Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0		17.0	40.80	214.05	
4 Thomas Hadjicostas (2006) -- Southend Diving #0													
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5		13.0	27.30	27.30	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		17.0	32.30	59.60	
303C	Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		15.0	30.00	89.60	
5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.5	5.5	4.0	5.0	4.5		15.0	30.00	119.60	
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0		12.0	32.40	152.00	
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5		15.5	37.20	189.20	
(8) Harry Healey (2004) -- Albatross Diving Club (guest) #1294487													
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	3.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5		11.0	23.10	23.10	
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0		16.5	39.60	62.70	
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	3.5	3.0	3.5	4.0	3.5		10.5	28.35	91.05	
303C	Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.5		12.5	25.00	116.05	
205C	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.0	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.5		12.5	35.00	151.05	
107C	Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	5.0		12.0	33.60	184.65	

Girls - 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Hannah Brockie (2008) -- Luton Diving Club #0													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	5.5	6.5		20.5	32.80	32.80	
201B	Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5		18.0	32.40	65.20	
301B	Reverse Dive	3	1.9	7.5	7.0	7.0	5.5	7.0		21.0	39.90	105.10	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.5		17.5	33.25	138.35	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls - 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
2 Olivia Sykes (2009) -- Luton Diving Club #0													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		18.0	28.80	28.80	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		19.0	36.10	64.90	
301C	Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.5	7.0	7.0	5.5	7.0		19.5	35.10	100.00	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.5	7.0	6.5	5.5	7.0		20.0	38.00	138.00	
3 Skye Fisher-Eames (2009) -- Luton Diving Club													
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	5.5	7.0		21.0	44.10	44.10	
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	1.5	2.0	1.5	2.5	0.5		5.0	11.00	55.10	
5233D	Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		19.0	45.60	100.70	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		17.5	33.25	133.95	
4 Sadie Stratford (2009) -- Southend Diving #0													
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	6.5	5.0	5.5	6.5		17.5	33.25	33.25	
301B	Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5		15.0	28.50	61.75	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		17.0	32.30	94.05	
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	4.5	5.5	6.5	5.0	6.0		16.5	34.65	128.70	
5 Alice Billton (2009) -- Southend Diving #0													
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.0		16.5	31.35	31.35	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	5.0	6.5	5.0	5.5		16.0	25.60	56.95	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		17.5	33.25	90.20	
301B	Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0		15.5	29.45	119.65	
6 Amelia Aldridge (2009) -- Cambridge Dive Team													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		17.0	27.20	27.20	
201B	Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0		17.0	30.60	57.80	
301C	Reverse Dive	3	1.8	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		15.0	27.00	84.80	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.0		15.0	28.50	113.30	
7 Sarah Brockie (2010) -- Luton Diving Club #0													
101B	Forward Dive	3	1.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		17.0	25.50	25.50	
401B	Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.5	6.0	6.5	4.5	6.0		17.5	24.50	50.00	
201C	Back Dive	3	1.7	5.5	5.5	6.0	4.5	5.0		16.0	27.20	77.20	
301C	Reverse Dive	3	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.0	7.0		18.5	33.30	110.50	
(8) Mia Barnes (2008) -- Star Diving Club (guest) #0													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		18.5	29.60	29.60	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		16.0	30.40	60.00	
201C	Back Dive	3	1.7	4.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0		12.0	20.40	80.40	
301C	Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	6.5		15.5	27.90	108.30	
8 Zia Gordon (2009) -- Cambridge Dive Team													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.0		12.0	19.20	19.20	
201C	Back Dive	3	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0		18.0	30.60	49.80	
301C	Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5		15.5	27.90	77.70	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5		15.0	28.50	106.20	
9 Francesca Probert (2009) -- Southend Diving #0													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5		13.0	20.80	20.80	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0		17.5	33.25	54.05	
301C	Reverse Dive	3	1.8	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0		12.5	22.50	76.55	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.0		14.5	27.55	104.10	
10 Lois Fell-Cowen (2009) -- Luton Diving Club													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0		14.5	23.20	23.20	
301C	Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5		15.0	27.00	50.20	
201C	Back Dive	3	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		19.0	32.30	82.50	
401B	Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5		14.5	20.30	102.80	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls - 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
11 Erin O'Neil (2010) -- Southend Diving #0													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0			13.5	21.60	21.60	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	4.5	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.5			14.0	25.20	46.80	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0			14.0	26.60	73.40	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	28.50	101.90	
12 Emma Mansfield (2010) -- Southend Diving #0													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.0	27.20	27.20	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.0	4.5	5.0	6.0	5.0			14.5	27.55	54.75	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	4.0	4.0	5.5	5.0	3.5			13.0	23.40	78.15	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.5			11.5	21.85	100.00	
13 Emily Anstis (2009) -- Southend Diving #0													
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	4.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.0			16.0	20.80	20.80	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0			16.0	27.20	48.00	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.0	28.80	76.80	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	4.0	5.0	3.0	4.5	4.5			13.0	19.50	96.30	
14 Heidi Duff (2010) -- Southend Diving #0													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5			14.5	21.75	21.75	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	4.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5			13.0	22.10	43.85	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	6.0	6.5	6.5	4.5	6.5			19.0	24.70	68.55	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.0	27.00	95.55	
15 Tobi Fayomi (2010) -- Cambridge Dive Team													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.0	24.00	24.00	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0			16.5	28.05	52.05	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	27.00	79.05	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	2.0	4.0	3.5	3.0	4.0			10.5	14.70	93.75	
16 Alice Murphy (2011) -- Southend Diving													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0			15.5	24.80	24.80	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.0			12.0	22.80	47.60	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5			12.0	22.80	70.40	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	3.5			11.5	21.85	92.25	
17 Kaycie Illingworth (2011) -- Southend Diving													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.0	4.5			13.5	21.60	21.60	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0			12.5	22.50	44.10	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.5	22.50	66.60	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.0	3.5	3.0	4.0	3.5			11.0	20.90	87.50	

Boys - 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Jordan Fisher-Eames (2008) -- Luton Diving Club													
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	42.00	42.00	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5			20.0	42.00	84.00	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.5	6.5	6.0	8.0	7.0			20.0	44.00	128.00	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0			18.5	40.70	168.70	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	8.0			21.5	51.60	220.30	
2 Oscar Kane (2008) -- Luton Diving Club #0													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	43.20	43.20	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.5	5.5			17.0	34.00	77.20	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	34.65	111.85	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			18.5	48.10	159.95	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.0			20.0	44.00	203.95	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys - 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
3 Finn McFarlane (2009) -- Luton Diving Club													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	27.20	27.20	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0			16.5	36.30	63.50	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	27.00	90.50	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			18.5	29.60	120.10	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.0	33.00	153.10	
4 Rufus Bord (2009) -- Cambridge Dive Team													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.5	6.0			17.5	21.00	21.00	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5			17.0	25.50	46.50	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	7.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5			18.0	28.80	75.30	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0			17.0	23.80	99.10	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.5	6.0	4.5	4.5	5.5			15.5	24.80	123.90	
5 Max Burnell (2008) -- Cambridge Dive Team													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	4.5			17.0	28.90	28.90	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5			14.0	21.00	49.90	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	24.75	74.65	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.5	24.80	99.45	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0			15.0	24.00	123.45	
6 Dominic Williams (2009) -- Cambridge Dive Team													
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	18.90	18.90	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5			16.0	19.20	38.10	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5			14.5	21.75	59.85	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	3.0	5.0	5.0	3.5	4.5			13.0	20.80	80.65	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0			16.5	26.40	107.05	
7 Hayden Low (2009) -- Southend Diving													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	3.5	3.0	4.0	3.5	4.0			11.0	17.60	17.60	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0			12.5	18.75	36.35	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			14.0	19.60	55.95	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0			12.0	19.20	75.15	
5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist	1	1.9	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.5			11.5	21.85	97.00	
8 Charlie Tibbatts (2010) -- Cambridge Dive Team													
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5			15.0	21.00	21.00	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	3.5			12.0	14.40	35.40	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.0	5.5			18.0	27.00	62.40	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	2.5	2.5	3.0	3.0	3.5			8.5	13.60	76.00	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	19.20	95.20	
9 Ethan Cooper (2010) -- Southend Diving													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5			13.5	16.20	16.20	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			14.0	19.60	35.80	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.5	4.5			14.5	21.75	57.55	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	3.5	3.5	3.0	4.0	3.0			10.0	16.00	73.55	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	3.0	3.0	3.5	4.0	3.0			9.5	15.20	88.75	
10 Noah Havis (2009) -- Southend Diving													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	3.5			12.5	20.00	20.00	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	3.0	2.5	2.5	3.0	3.5			8.5	17.00	37.00	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.5			10.5	16.80	53.80	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0			14.0	19.60	73.40	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	0.5	2.0	1.5	3.0	2.0			5.5	12.10	85.50	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys - 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
11 Thomas Buscombe (2011) -- Southend Diving													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0			12.0	14.40	14.40	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	3.5	5.0	3.5	3.5	3.5			10.5	14.70	29.10	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	3.5	4.0	3.0	3.0	2.5			9.5	14.25	43.35	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	3.5	2.5	3.0	3.0	2.5			8.5	13.60	56.95	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5			12.0	19.20	76.15	

Womens - Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Amy Rollinson (2004) -- Luton Diving Club #0													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.4	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0			18.5	44.40	44.40	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	5	3.1	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5			18.0	55.80	100.20	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.3	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5			18.0	41.40	141.60	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	5	2.2	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5			18.0	39.60	181.20	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.0	44.20	225.40	
2 Lily Chandler (2006) -- Luton Diving Club #0													
301B Reverse Dive	7.5	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0			21.0	39.90	39.90	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	46.80	86.70	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			19.0	51.30	138.00	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.3	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5			16.0	36.80	174.80	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	5	2.2	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.0	39.60	214.40	
(3) Lauren Saunders (2007) -- Albatross Diving Club (guest) #1294494													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.4	5.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	46.80	46.80	
612B Armstand Somersault	7.5	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	35.10	81.90	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	6.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	39.60	121.50	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	5.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.0			16.0	43.20	164.70	
5235D Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists	7.5	2.8	6.5	5.0	3.5	4.5	5.0			14.5	40.60	205.30	
3 Katie Cripps (2003) -- Luton Diving Club													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.4	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.5			15.5	37.20	37.20	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	38.40	75.60	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.3	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	39.10	114.70	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.5	41.85	156.55	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	7.5	2.4	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0			17.0	40.80	197.35	
4 Abby Rust (2007) -- Southend Diving													
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.0			18.0	43.20	43.20	
614B Armstand Double Somersault	10	2.4	4.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	36.00	79.20	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	44.55	123.75	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5			13.0	26.00	149.75	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.0	33.60	183.35	
(6) Maya Peche (2006) -- Albatross Diving Club (guest) #1294491													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.4	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0			16.5	39.60	39.60	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	7.5	2.1	5.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0			18.0	37.80	77.40	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	28.80	106.20	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	4.5	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.5			14.0	37.80	144.00	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.3	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0			13.0	29.90	173.90	
5 Olivia Wall (2005) -- Luton Diving Club #0													
612B Armstand Somersault	7.5	1.8	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	30.60	30.60	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5			15.0	33.00	63.60	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.3	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	34.50	98.10	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.0	35.70	133.80	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	5	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			15.5	34.10	167.90	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Womens - Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
6 Lana Webb (2006) -- Luton Diving Club #0													
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0			14.5	34.80	34.80	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.0	35.20	70.00	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	35.70	105.70	
301B Reverse Dive	5	1.7	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.5	29.75	135.45	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	6.0	4.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.5	28.00	163.45	
(9) Lizzy Cullen (2001) -- Albatross Diving Club (guest) #942725													
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0			15.5	37.20	37.20	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	4.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.0			13.5	36.45	73.65	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	5	2.1	4.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5			10.5	22.05	95.70	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.3	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	34.50	130.20	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	7.5	2.4	4.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.5			13.5	32.40	162.60	
7 Skye Brook (2007) -- Southend Diving													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	5.5			19.5	31.20	31.20	
201B Back Dive	7.5	1.8	4.5	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.0			12.5	22.50	53.70	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	5	2.2	4.5	4.0	4.0	3.0	3.5			11.5	25.30	79.00	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.4	7.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.5	42.00	121.00	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	5.0	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.0			12.5	30.00	151.00	
8 Tilly Rollinson (2007) -- Luton Diving Club #0													
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5			11.0	26.40	26.40	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.4	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	43.20	69.60	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.5	29.75	99.35	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	25.50	124.85	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0			16.0	25.60	150.45	
9 Daisy Halls (2007) -- Cambridge Dive Team #0													
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5			19.5	31.20	31.20	
301B Reverse Dive	5	1.7	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5			14.0	23.80	55.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.5	29.75	84.75	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0			16.0	33.60	118.35	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0			14.0	30.80	149.15	
10 Lyra Guise Tucker (2007) -- Luton Diving Club #0													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	29.60	29.60	
612B Armstand Somersault	7.5	1.8	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	5.5			20.0	36.00	65.60	
201B Back Dive	7.5	1.8	5.0	6.0	4.0	4.5	5.0			14.5	26.10	91.70	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	3.5			12.0	24.00	115.70	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.5			14.0	29.40	145.10	
(14) Molly Lefever (2005) -- Albatross Diving Club (guest) #1216607													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	4.5			15.5	32.55	32.55	
612B Armstand Somersault	7.5	1.8	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0			19.5	35.10	67.65	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.3	3.0	2.0	3.5	2.5	1.5			7.5	17.25	84.90	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	5	2.2	2.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0			9.0	19.80	104.70	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	3.5	3.5	3.0	4.0	3.5			10.5	25.20	129.90	
11 Luana Bull (2006) -- Southend Diving #0													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.0	27.20	27.20	
401B Inward Dive	7.5	1.4	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5			16.0	22.40	49.60	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	22.50	72.10	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	21.60	93.70	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.0			14.5	31.90	125.60	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Womens - Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
12 Alliyah Omar (2004) -- Luton Diving Club #0													
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.0	22.50	22.50	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	22.50	45.00	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0			16.0	25.60	70.60	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			16.5	28.05	98.65	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	4.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	2.0			12.0	20.40	119.05	
13 Charlotte Sykes (2003) -- Luton Diving Club													
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	24.00	24.00	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	24.75	48.75	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0			11.0	17.60	66.35	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.5	26.35	92.70	
612B Armstand Somersault	7.5	1.8	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	3.0			13.5	24.30	117.00	

Mens - Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Todd Geggus (2007) -- Southend Diving #0													
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0			19.5	58.50	58.50	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.8	5.0	6.0	4.5	5.0	4.0			14.5	40.60	99.10	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.9	5.5	6.0	4.5	5.0	4.0			15.0	43.50	142.60	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	6.5			21.0	56.70	199.30	
5251B Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	2.6	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.0			17.0	44.20	243.50	
614B Armstand Double Somersault	10	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0			19.0	45.60	289.10	
2 Max Hill (2006) -- Luton Diving Club #0													
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.6	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5			13.0	33.80	33.80	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.8	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.0			14.5	40.60	74.40	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	5	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.5	38.85	113.25	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	5	2.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	3.5	3.5			12.5	31.25	144.50	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			20.0	54.00	198.50	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.4	5.5	4.0	3.0	1.5	2.0			9.0	21.60	220.10	
(3) Joe Foster (2006) -- Albatross Diving Club (guest) #1442750													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.4	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.0	40.80	40.80	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.0	2.5			10.5	21.00	61.80	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	5	2.1	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.5	34.65	96.45	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	5	2.2	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0			15.5	34.10	130.55	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	7.5	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			19.0	38.00	168.55	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	39.60	208.15	
(4) Hernán Mosqueda-Jolly (2005) -- Albatross Diving Club (guest) #1253218													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.5	38.85	38.85	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	3.5	2.5	3.0	3.5	3.0			9.5	19.00	57.85	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	5	2.2	4.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.0			16.0	35.20	93.05	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	7.5	2.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			20.0	40.00	133.05	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	43.20	176.25	
612B Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5			14.5	27.55	203.80	
(5) Harry Healey (2004) -- Albatross Diving Club (guest) #1294487													
612B Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	3.5	4.0	3.5	5.0	3.0			11.0	20.90	20.90	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	7.5	2.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5			15.0	30.00	50.90	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0			21.0	33.60	84.50	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.0			13.0	27.30	111.80	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	4.0	5.0	3.5	4.0	4.0			12.0	32.40	144.20	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	40.80	185.00	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Mens - Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
3 Thomas Hadjicostas (2006) -- Southend Diving #0													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	7.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.5	26.40	26.40	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.9	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	32.30	58.70	
301B Reverse Dive	7.5	1.9	3.0	2.5	2.0	4.0	3.0			8.5	16.15	74.85	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0			15.0	30.00	104.85	
404C Inward Double Somersault	5	2.8	4.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.5			14.0	39.20	144.05	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.2	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.0	37.40	181.45	

Junior Synchro - Platform

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Oscar Kane (2008) -- Luton Diving Club #0 Jorden Fisher-Eames (2008) -- Luton Diving Club																	
612B	7.5	2.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0			4.5	4.5	3.5	5.5	5.5	28.5	34.20	34.20	
103B	7.5	2.0	6.0	6.0	8.0	8.0			7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	37.0	44.40	78.60	
5233D	5	2.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	8.0			7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	36.5	54.75	133.35	
2 Skye Fisher-Eames (2009) -- Luton Diving Club Olivia Sykes (2009) -- Luton Diving Club #0																	
101B	5	2.0	5.5	6.0	7.0	7.0			6.0	4.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	30.0	36.00	36.00	
401B	5	2.0	7.0	6.0	7.5	8.0			7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	35.5	42.60	78.60	
403C	5	2.2	6.0	6.5	7.5	7.0			8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	35.5	46.86	125.46	
3 Sadie Stratford (2009) -- Southend Diving #0 Alice Billton (2009) -- Southend Diving #0																	
103B	5	2.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.5			7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	33.0	39.60	39.60	
401B	5	2.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	26.5	31.80	71.40	
403C	5	2.2	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			7.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	31.5	41.58	112.98	
4 Hannah Brockie (2008) -- Luton Diving Club #0 Sarah Brockie (2010) -- Luton Diving Club #0																	
101B	5	2.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	5.0	30.5	36.60	36.60	
201C	5	2.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	6.0			4.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	4.5	23.5	28.20	64.80	
301C	5	1.6	6.0	6.5	5.0	6.0			7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	31.5	30.24	95.04	
5 Francesca Probert (2009) -- Southend Diving #0 Emma Mansfield (2010) -- Southend Diving #0																	
103B	5	2.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	27.5	33.00	33.00	
401B	5	2.0	6.5	5.5	4.5	5.0			6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	29.5	35.40	68.40	
301C	5	1.6	4.0	3.5	4.5	5.0			5.0	4.0	6.0	6.0	4.5	24.0	23.04	91.44	

Senior Synchro - 1m

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Todd Geggus (2007) -- Southend Diving #0 Connor Lano (2007) -- Southend Diving #0																	
103B	1	2.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.5			8.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	37.0	44.40	44.40	
401B	1	2.0	5.5	6.0	7.5	6.5			7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	33.5	40.20	84.60	
203B	1	2.3	6.0	6.5	4.5	6.0			7.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	31.5	43.47	128.07	
303B	1	2.4	6.5	6.0	5.5	4.5			6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.5	29.5	42.48	170.55	
2 Brooke Cullen (2006) -- Southend Diving #0 Thomas Hadjicostas (2006) -- Southend Diving #0																	
103B	1	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	32.5	39.00	39.00	
401B	1	2.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5			6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	29.5	35.40	74.40	
203C	1	2.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0			6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	33.0	39.60	114.00	
105C	1	2.4	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.5			7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	32.0	46.08	160.08	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Senior Synchro - 1m

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
(3) Molly Lefever (2005) -- Albatross Diving Club #1216607																	
Maya Peche (2006) -- Albatross Diving Club #1294491																	
103B	1	2.0	6.5	5.0	5.5	6.5			7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	31.0	37.20	37.20	
401B	1	2.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	32.0	38.40	75.60	
403C	1	2.2	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.5			6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	29.0	38.28	113.88	
203C	1	2.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0			6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	7.0	29.5	35.40	149.28	
3 Max Hill (2006) -- Luton Diving Club #0																	
Lily Chandler (2006) -- Luton Diving Club #0																	
101B	1	2.0	7.0	6.0	7.5	7.5			6.5	7.0	5.5	7.5	6.5	34.5	41.40	41.40	
201B	1	2.0	3.5	4.0	6.5	6.0			1.0	0.5	0.5	0.5	1.0	12.0	14.40	55.80	
403C	1	2.2	6.0	5.5	6.5	7.0			7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	32.0	42.24	98.04	
203C	1	2.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0			6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	33.0	39.60	137.64	
4 Abby Rust (2007) -- Southend Diving																	
Skye Brook (2007) -- Southend Diving																	
103B	1	2.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	31.5	37.80	37.80	
201B	1	2.0	5.5	6.5	4.5	6.0			6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	28.5	34.20	72.00	
105C	1	2.4	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0			4.0	5.0	4.0	5.5	4.0	21.0	30.24	102.24	
5122D	1	1.9	6.0	5.5	4.5	5.0			5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	27.5	31.35	133.59	